B
R
G
+
B
R
G
+

EXTRUSIONS
LEAD TYPES
ORDERING GUIDE
LEAD TYPE LEAD LENGTH
PWR Hard wire
             (no connector)
Enter desired wire length
in inches
Default [blank] - 48” hard wire end feed (PWR48)
OPTIONAL CODE   PRODUCT CODE
POWER FEED
Example part number: LLI-LCC5.9W-65-RGB-24V-96in
Default 48in power wire (PWR48) included on all custom lengths. Use OPTIONAL section to specify other power feed(s).
TAPE MOUNTING
CLIP, WHITE
(sold separately in
packs of 10)
LLI-TAPE-CLIPS-10MM
MOUNTING
VHB ADHESIVE
BACKING
(included)
ARCHITECTURAL
EXTRUSIONS
(sold separately, see page 3,
or see website for all options)
OVERALL LENGTH / CUT POINT GUIDE
HIGH OUTPUT COLOR CHANGING 5.9W LED TAPELIGHT - IP65
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 2
REV 25.02
2.8'' 5.6'' 8.4'' 11.2'' 14.1'' 16.9'' 19.7'' 22.5'' 25.3'' 28.1'' 30.9'' 33.7''
36.5'' 39.4'' 42.2'' 45.0'' 47.8'' 50.6'' 53.4'' 56.2'' 59.0'' 61.8'' 64.7'' 67.5''
70.3'' 73.1'' 75.9'' 78.7'' 81.5'' 84.3'' 87.1'' 90.0'' 92.8'' 95.6'' 98.4'' 101.2''
104.0'' 106.8'' 109.6'' 112.4'' 115.3'' 118.1'' 120.9'' 123.7'' 126.5'' 129.3'' 132.1'' 134.9''
137.7'' 140.6'' 143.4'' 146.2'' 149.0'' 151.8'' 154.6'' 157.4'' 160.2'' 163.0'' 165.9'' 168.7''
171.5'' 174.3'' 177.1'' 179.9'' 182.7'' 185.5'' 188.3'' 191.1''
HIGH OUTPUT COLOR CHANGING 5.9W LED TAPELIGHT - IP65
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 3
REV 25.02
EXTRUSIONS (OPTIONAL)
SURFACE

RF RECEIVER  (SOLD SEPARATELY)
LLI-C-RCV-UR-RF-4CH
CONTROLLER
COMPATIBILITY
Compatible with all RF LLI-C-CTRL
controllers.
LED COMPATIBILITY Static Color, Tunable White & RGB(W) LEDs
CHANNELS 4 Channel, 8 Amp
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V / 24V (power supply not included)
CAPACTIY 12V - 96W,  24V - 192W
FEATURES Can be controlled by up to (8) controllers
Can be syncronized with unlimited receivers
up to 320ft away
NON-DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC
PART NUMBER CAPACITY INPUT OUTPUT CLASS LOCATION L W H
LLI-PS-NDE-030W-24V-KO 30W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 6.5” 3.5” 1.02”
LLI-PS-NDE-060W-24V-KO 60W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 7.4” 3.5” 1.2”
LLI-PS-NDE-096W-24V-KO 96W 100-277V 24V CLASS 2 IP66 WET 8.7” 3.7” 1.7”
LLI-PS-NDE-200W-24V-KO 200W 100-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.3” 4.1” 1.8”
LLI-PS-NDE-300W-24V-KO 300W 100-277V 24V CLASS 1 IP66 WET 10.9” 4.3” 1.8” H
L
W
H
L